COMUNE DI RIVALTA DI TORINO

AMMINISTRAZIONE TRASPARENTE ART. 17 COMMA 1 D.L. N. 33/2013 e s.m.i.

ASSUNZIONI A TEMPO DETERMINATO

ANNO 2023

R.C.

ANNO 2022
C.E.
R.C.
L.S.

ANNO 2021
AS.

ANNO 2019
D.F.

ANNO 2018
S.S.
D.F.
D.F.

dal
16/01/2023

dal
28/03/2022
28/03/2022
22/08/2022

15/04/2021

01/01/2019

01/01/2018
01/03/2018
22/10/2018

al
15/07/2023

al
30/03/2023
03/12/2022
21/08/2025

14/04/2024

31/01/2019

28/02/2018
30/09/2018
31/12/2018

CESSAZIONE

CESSAZIONE

14/04/2022

CATEGORIA
CAT.C

CATEGORIA
CAT.C
CAT.C
CAT.C

CATC

CAT.C

CAT.C
CAT.C
CAT.C

ORARIO

pieno

ORARIO
pieno
pieno

parziale 50%

parziale 50%

pieno

pieno
pieno
pieno

IMPORTO PRESUNTO
euro 11.324,00

IMPORTO PRESUNTO
euro 22.648.00
euro 15.465,58

euro 11.300,00 annuo

euro 11.300,00

euro 1.905,4

3.810,80
13.337,80
4.191,88



